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Observations were drawn from Elliott {station 015131}

3pm9amMax wind gust
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Temps
DayDate MSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempMSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempTimeSpdDirnMaxMin

hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

1005.77SW49925.05.434.022.6Th1
1006.07E48726.81.023.5Fr2
1006.07E48726.81.0Sa3
1006.74SW29132.90Su4
1006.111SSE05932.2038.5Mo5
1006.86N05832.5038.223.8Tu6
1008.013NE06132.0038.023.6We7
1007.29NE06730.3023.0Th8

Statistics for the first 8 days of January 2026
1006.6817629.837.223.3Mean
1005.74SW05825.034.022.6Lowest
1008.013NE49932.95.438.523.8Highest

7.4Total
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